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Personal Data:

Name: Reza Rahpeymaei
Gender: Male

Age: 1997-01-01 - 29
Handedness: Right

Clinical Data:

Initial diagnosis: Depression-PIC-Tramadol
Medication: Clonidine-Duloxetine-ES-citalopram-Gabapentin
Date of Recording: 2025-10-08

Source of Referral: Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr Torabi

This case belongs to Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic - Dr

info@geeghome.com geeghome.com geeghome
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I Vigilance
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I EEG Neuromarker Values

Region

Frontal
Frontal
Occipital
Occipital
Frontal
Frontal
Occipital
Occipital
Frontal
Frontal
02

Value

09.17
09.08
09.50
10.00
00.21
-0.36
-0.16
-0.26
-0.03
-0.37
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87.42
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00.00
00.00
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Assessment

Normal
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Anxiety
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Low
Low
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Low
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Low
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Normal
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